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Saturday, 3rd May - KEPS Week 4.
Ÿ  KCTT preparations begins.

Sunday, 4th May - Global Family Chapter, Movie Day (6pm) - (HOST, Port 
Harcourt Coordinators).

Saturday, 10th May - KEPS Week 5.

Thursday, 15th May - International Family Day.
Ÿ  KEPS Consulting Session & Business Plan(hybrid).

Friday, 16th May - International Day of the Boy child.

Saturday, 17th May - KEPS Week 6.

Sunday, 18th May - Parental Masterclass. 

Thursday, May 22nd - Rich's Day (CoFounder KMAI).

Saturday, 24th May - KEPS Defence.

Tuesday, 27th May - Children's Day.

Thursday, May 29th - LoveSkool, 8pm.
 4pm - Save The Family Day. 

Tuesday, 1st April - Spinal Cord Outreach/Party

Saturday, 5th April - 
Ÿ  KEPS begins. 
Ÿ  WAM Lagos Hangout.

Sunday, 6th April- Global Family Chapter, Movie Day (6pm) - (HOST, Owerri 
Coordinators).

Saturday, 12th April - KEPS Week 2.

Friday, 18th - Monday, 21st April - FAB (Family Alive Boot) Camp. 

Thursday, 24th April (4pm) - Save The Family Day. 

Saturday, 26th April - KEPS Week 3.

Tuesday, 29th April (8pm) - Combined Virtual Roundtable Conversation.

Saturday 1st March & Sunday 2nd March - Kenya WAM & Couples Hangout. 

Sunday, 2nd March(6pm) - Global Family Chapter, Movie Day (6pm) - 
(HOST, Lagos coordinators).

Saturday, 8th March:
 International Women's Day. 
 WAM UK Hangout (hybrid event).

Sunday, 9th March:
Ÿ  UK External preaching. 
Ÿ  UK Couples Hangout.

Thursday, 27th March (4pm)- Save The Family Day. 

29th March- Global F.I.D.E.L.I.T.Y Movement Walk.

Woman and

FAMILY

BOOT CAMP

Wednesday, 8th January, the of�ice opens to staff and 
members.

Thursday, January 9th, BOD & STAFF ONBOARDING 
MEETING .

Saturday, 11th January, 2025 Virtual 
MVP/Stakeholders Annual Onboarding 
Meeting.

Sunday, 12th January, General Annual Prayer 
Meeting, 4pm.

Sunday, 26th January - LoveSkool 1 month 
workshop begins.

Thursday, 30th January (4pm)- Save The Family Day.

Saturday, 1st February - Lagos Couples Hangout. 

Sunday, 2nd February - LOVESKOOL Week 2.
Global Family Chapter, Movie Day (6pm/10pm) - 
(Host, Founders of KMAI).

Saturday, 8th February - Abeokuta Couples Hangout. 

Sunday, 9th February - LoveSkool Week 3.

Saturday, 15th February - Owerri Couples Hangout. 

Sunday, 16th February - Port Harcourt Couples 
Hangout.LoveSkool week 4.

Saturday, 22nd February - Abuja Couples Hangout. 

Sunday, 23rd February - LOVESKOOL Grande �inale.

Thursday, 27th February (4pm) - Save The Family 
Day.

WEEKLY	PROGAMS
 TLM Platform 
 WAM Global 
 LoveSkool 
 Relationship Clinic 
 KEPS 
 Enrich show 

DAILY	PROGAMS
 FUEL YOUR MARRIAGE Quote.
 NOT ON MY WATCH (prayer platform).

FAMILY

BOOT CAMP
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MORE INFO

+ 234 708 876 5212

INFO@KEEPINGMARRIAGEALIVE,COM

Saturday, 6th September - KEPS Hybrid event (recommitment).

Sunday, 7th September - Global Family Chapter, Movie Day (6pm) - (HOST, 
Kenya Coordinators).

Thursday, 25th September (4pm) - Save The Family Day. 

Saturday, 27th to Sunday, 28th September - South Africa Meet & Greet & 
Couples Forum.

Tuesday, 30th September - OPEN HOUSE TLM/WAM.

Saturday, 2nd August - Abuja Couples Hangout. 

Sunday, 3rd August - Global Family Chapter, Movie Day (6pm) - (HOST, UK 
Coordinators).

Saturday, 9th August 3pm/7pm Combined (UK & KENYA) Virtual Couples 
Hangout. 

Monday, 11th August to Friday 22nd August - ANNUAL SHORT BREAK.

Thursday, 28th August (4pm) - Save The Family Day. 

Friday, 4th July to Sunday, 6th July - WAM Sleepover.

Sunday, 6th July - Global Family Chapter, Movie Day 
(6pm) - (HOST, Abeokuta Coordinators).

Saturday, 12th July - Abeokuta Couples Hangout. 

Sunday, 13th July - LoveSkool Hangout.

Saturday, 19th July - Lagos Couples Hangout. 

Sunday, 20th July - Ibadan Couples Hangout.

Saturday, 26th - Sunday 27th July 
Ÿ  Owerri Couples Hangout. 
Ÿ  Port Harcourt Couples Hangout. 

Tuesday, 29th July -Combined Virtual Roundtable 
Conversation.

Thursday, 31st July (4pm) - Save The Family Day. 

Sunday, 1st June - KMAI Anniversary and Awards.

Friday, 6th June - Prison Outreach. 

Monday, 9th June - Ngee's Day (Founder KMAI).

Sunday, 15th June - Father's Day (Hangout with 
Rich).

Thursday, 26th June (4pm) - Save The Family Day. 
Saturday, 4th October - FIDELITY MOVEMENT (Family Exercise Day).

Sunday, 5th October - Global Family Chapter, Movie Day (6pm) - (HOST, 
Ibadan Coordinators).

Wednesday, 15th October - Spinal Cord Outreach 2.

Thursday, 30th October - 
 Save The Family Day (4pm).

NO
VE

M
BE

R Saturday, 1st November - LoveSkool Hangout. 

Sunday, 2nd November - Global Family Chapter, Movie Day (6pm) - (HOST, 
KMAI Founders).

Saturday, 8th November - WAM GLOBAL END OF YEAR PARTY (HYBRID).

Saturday, 15th November - International Men's Day powered by TLM 
Platform. 

Thursday, 27th November (4pm)- Save The Family Day. 
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R Tuesday, 2nd December - TLM Platform Virtual Party  

Tuesday, 9th December - WAM Global Virtual Party 

Wednesday, 10th December - Prison Outreach Party. 

Thursday, 11th December - LoveSkool Virtual Party 

Saturday, 13th December - Of�ice closes.

Hangout

... Love makes a way

#Couples 
Hangout

MEET GREET&
Nairobi, Kenya

2025
EVENT


	Page 8
	Page 9

